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“\  CAMPO DE GOLF DE MEIS
MAR DE FRADES MANANA

Fecha Listado: 17/07/2022
Hora Listado: 12:08:42

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: GOLF DE MEIS)
HORARIO DE SALIDA

FECHA: 18/07/2022 CODIGO: GC0522944
13Vuelta

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

1 (01)

3 (03)

5 (05)

7 (07)

9 (09)

11 (1)

13 (13)

15 (19)

17 (17)

18 (19)

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:40

PERNAS MARINO, BELTRAN
BARREIRO PEREZ, DAVID

HERMIDA RODRIGUEZ, JUAN MANUEL
SOLA JULIAN, ALEX

ESCRIBANO TORRES, CARLOS
GARCIA BOUZAS, JUAN ROBERTO
CARVAJAL MENENDEZ, RAFAEL
CARVAJAL MENENDEZ, CARLOS

GARCIA CAMPOS, ADOLFO MARIO
CORTIZO VILA, MARIA JOSEFA
LEIVAR ARAGON, JOSE IGNACIO
GARCIA GARZON, TOMAS ALEJANDRO

SOLA DE LA PUENTE, JAVIER
JULIAN FERNANDEZ, ISABEL
ARESTI BRAVO, FCO. JAVIER
IBARROLA PERPINA, MONTSERRAT

VIEITEZ MADRI¥AN, FCO. JAVIER
MOSQUERA PEREZ, FERNANDO
PENA FERNANDEZ, MANUEL
COSTA LOURIDO, JORGE

GOMEZ MAHEDERO, ACISCLO
CASTRO PORTO, JOSE FRANCISCO
SANDOVAL DELICADO, MIGUEL ANGE
OTERO RUIBAL, JOSE

GOMEZ CEBREIROS,JOSE MARIA
FARIAA VILLAVERDE, JORGE ANTON
FARINA VILLAVERDE, DIEGO LUIS
OURO MOSQUERA, MIGUEL

BUSTO CASTANO, ALBERTO XESUS
BUSTO CASTANO, ISMAEL
QUIDIELLO INIGO, SEBASTIAN
PEREZ LORENZO, FRANCISCO JAVIE

BARROS RIVADULLA, MANUEL
PICANS VILLAR, JUAN CARLOS
PARRADO MOURINO, ANTONIO
GARCIA-OREA ALVAREZ, ALVARO

CIFUENTES FERNANDEZ-SHAW, LUIS
SUAREZ DE TOLEDO, JAIME ALFONS
LOPEZ VIEITEZ, LUCIANO

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

TEE:

2 (02)

4 (04)

6 (06)

8 (08)

10 (10)

12 (12)

14 (14)

16 (16)

18 (18)

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

09:30

VAZQUEZ ARGIBAY, SALVADOR
MARTINEZ MANSO, GERARDO
DOS SANTOS PIRES, DELMAR
MANZANO-MORIS MANGO, DIEGO

QUINTANS BRAVO, JUAN LUIS
AGRA REBOLLIDO, JOSE ANTONIO
ALONSO PICON, JOSEFRANCISCO
DURAN SANTOS, RAMON

RAMOS LISTA, FERNANDO FELIPE
GARCIA PLACIN, ANA ROSA
CERVERA GARNICA, RAMIRO
ZARRANZ HERRERA, BELEN

RODRIGUEZ MAYOL VALENTIN
DE LAS CUEVAS FRAGA, ELENA
SANCHEZ PEREZ, JUAN ANTONIO
LORENZO TOME, JUANA

HERMIDA CASTRO, JUAN FLOREAL
GOMA MATILLA, RAMON
GARCIA PRIETO, ANGEL
TOUZA FERRER, SENEN

MUNAGORRI DEL PALACIO, IGNACIO
RAJOY FEIJOO, AGUSTIN
REIMUNDE ARROYO, JOSE LUIS

RODRIGUEZ DOMINGUEZ, LUIS
ARGUESO FERNANDEZ, MANUEL
CARBALLO RODRIGUEZ, MANUEL
VILLARONGA FUSTER, ANTONIO LUI

RIESTRA RIVAS, MARIA JOSE
SOLLA VIDAL, RAFAEL JOSE
NIETO SAAVEDRA, INES
PUIG PEREZ QUEVEDO, LUIS

CANEL CRESPO, RAFAEL
BARROS PUENTE, CONCEPCION
RANO NAVEIRA, GUMERSINDO
PEREZ CAMESELLE, GONZALO



